Principle of Operation:
The MagneDrive® agitator uses rare earth magnets, permitting packless mixing at higher speeds and with higher
viscosity fluids. Outer drive magnets, rotated by a direct coupled motor exert powerful attraction on the encapsulated
inner magnet assembly. As the outer drive magnets are rotated, the inner magnets are actuated, resulting in rotation of
the agitator shaft.
Contamination-free mixing: Packless design eliminates shaft packing and need for lubrication.
Zero leakage to atmosphere: The MagneDrive® is a sealed system, closed to the atmosphere, so even sensitive fluids
can be processed safely.

(Regardless of Rotor Diameter) See MagneDrive assembly drawing for cover to
impeller bottom dimension.
Ordering Guide:
Model Material Size Bearing Motor
Speed
Sensor
Approval Connection
Bearing
Spacing
Impeller/
Rotor
MAG3050 S S 0 1 1 8 1 0 1 S 000
A A B B C D E F G H III
Part Number Example: MAG3050SS0118101S000 (example selections indicated in yellow below)
III - Impeller/Rotor
000 No rotor or impeller supplied. Consult factory to purchase
rotor and impeller separately,
S01 0.3144” (8.0 mm) diameter solid blank shaft.
Shaft Length = 6.00” (152.6 mm). (See MagneDrive assembly
drawing.) Machine as required for the application
D01
Thru
T03
For standard existing reactors refer to the chart below. Match
the specific vessel style and volume. Then select the catalog
designation.
Impeller/Rotor Option Selection Chart (See example below)
Vessel
Style
Volume
(ml)
Stirred Reactor Style
and Volume Option
Designations
(See example below)
 Select One
Disperimax
Impeller/
Rotor
Option
Designation
Turbine
Impeller/
Solid Rotor
Option
Designation
Mini
Reactor
(M)
25 M002 D01 T01
50 M005 D02 T02
100/150 M010/M015 D03 T03